
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Beatrice Hollands - (895590) - Cardiff Masters - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:17.41 517 F 25/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

2:18.32 507 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

2:20.94 479 H 19/12/16 Fareham Nomads Time Trials December 2016 Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

2:22.87 460 F 30/09/18 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

2:23.66 452 H 26/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

2:25.14 439 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

2:25.40 436 H 13/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville  3

2:26.27 428  05/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

2:26.34 428 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

2:26.77 424 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

2:27.59 417 H 24/09/16 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

2:28.90 406 F 19/09/17 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

2:29.50 401 H 29/06/14 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

2:32.78 376 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

2:36.03 353 H 06/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

2:37.47 343 H 01/12/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

2:44.79 299 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

2:45.09 298 H 04/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

2:48.92 278 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

3:08.34 200  07/07/12 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

3:13.39 185  08/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 4

3:15.25 180 H 11/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

3:21.72 163 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3
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2:22.87 460 F 30/09/18 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

2:17.41 517 F 25/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

2:28.90 406 F 19/09/17 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

2:20.94 479 H 19/12/16 Fareham Nomads Time Trials December 2016 Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

2:27.59 417 H 24/09/16 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

2:18.32 507 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

2:23.66 452 H 26/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

2:25.40 436 H 13/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville  3

2:26.77 424 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

2:26.34 428 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

2:25.14 439 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

2:36.03 353 H 06/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

2:29.50 401 H 29/06/14 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

2:26.27 428  05/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

2:32.78 376 H 26/01/14 Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014 Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

2:37.47 343 H 01/12/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

2:45.09 298 H 04/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

2:44.79 299 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

2:48.92 278 H 02/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

3:08.34 200  07/07/12 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

3:13.39 185  08/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Fareham N'ds 4

3:21.72 163 H 03/12/11 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

3:15.25 180 H 11/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4
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